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

DELANEY
2439 W. Lomita Blvd.

DA 6 161)7 Kit 6-716.1 KR 9-IMKI

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEK END ... AS ADVERTISED

EL8EWHBRB IN ODU CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

LOCATION for INFORMATION
PHONE   

1724 240th St. ...........................!..'...... DA 6-05)8
3703 W. 226th St. ................................ FR 1-4664
23202 Doble .............................;......... FR 1-4661
3202 SoMoma ...................................... FR 1-4661
21402 Mcijorie ...................................... FR 1-4661
22V29 Carlow Rd. ................................ FR 1-4661
16625 Haas Ave. ................................ FA 8-9480
21634 Redbeam ................................... FA 8-5470
21122 Ami* ........................................ FA 8-5470
2<S05 W. 163rd .................................... FR 1-5566
4702 Pacific Coast Hwy. .................... DA 4-4255
1217 Desford St, ................................ DA 4-4255
5521 Norton ....................................... FR 1-1204
21736 Paul Ave. .................................... FR
5001 Jcicqye Ave. ..........:...............;..... FR
22209 Suzanna .................................... FR
22314 Suzanna ................................... FR
3607 W 226tli St. ... . . . ..... .... . FR

-1204
 1204
  i 204
-1204 
1204

*** ***** *****

HARRY

We.ntraub
Large 3 Bedroom 

$16,950
GI resale, rood sized lot, eonv 
pletcly fenced. Priced to soL 
under market value. $1900

New Home
8 bedroom with 2 full baths, 
forced air heat, bullt-lns. liv 
torcom. Located on a very 
aulet street. Cul-de-sao area 
whero your children can play 
In complete safety. Only $18   
950. small down payment will 
handle.

Torrance Gardens 
Close to Everything
Low down will handle this 
niatostlc 8 bedroom home In 
tree- section of Torrance. Car­ 
peted throughout with. lar»ce 
ealliiK area In kitchen sep­ 
arate stall shower, patio and 
beautiful landscaping. Spar- 
klea with loving care.

Desirable
Soutnwaod Beauty 

Priced to Sell
S bedroom, Hi baths, stalk 
shower, wall/wall carpels, 
drapes throughout. Tile kitch­ 
en and bath, polio, natural 
wood cabinets in kitchen, 
fenced yard will aecomodate 
boat or trailer. Tropical land­ 
scaping. See this now!

Buyers Delight 
Open House - Sun. 1 - 6

2005 W. 163rd
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, foriwd 
air heat, fireplace, service 
porch, carpets, drapes, nprln- 
tiers front and rear. Sparkl- 
tnir clean, In the best area of 
Ton-mice. Only $22,200.

SOUTHWOOD 
Del Amo Estates

nil, plus estate 
Need

larce bedt 
Izo family i--...... -. .
love up to this extra 1 
ome less than 1 year i

last 
Ing
tiro window.
MII- doors, til* stall
ath and \. Custom iand-
caplng wllli sprinklers.

CUSTOM HOME 
Plus 4 Units

leeper. Deluxe modern home, 
 llh a bedrooms, tremendous 
lichen with hullt-lns, forced 

air heat plus 4 units with sep­ 
arate, xei-vlee porches, and 0 
garages. Full price $52,000, 
will accept your trade.

Hermosa Beach 
Beauty

bedroom, nervlce porch, dln- 
! mom. forced air limit. 
,-!,...ii.l.mn view of the city. 
ly IIH.OUO.

2 Bdrm. Doll House 
Manhattan Beach

Vail/wall cm-pets, dranes, 1m-
H-dlHlB po.1MeHMi.lll. »U,B(W,

HARRY

Weintraub
REALTOR

R 1-5566 Anytima 
21164 Hawthorns Blvd.

Torranca

OPFN 9 'TIL 9 
«t to JocJy'i Restauranl|

Also Featuring 
Real Estate School

CEDAR RUSTIC HOMES
WESTERN SERIES

5 FURNISHED MODELS

YOU ARE INVITED
  3 bdrmi. A 2 bithi
  Slump itone, Pilot 

Verdes itone, uied 
brick fireplace equipped 
with ga« connection

  Colored double 
kitchen (Inki

  Waste King colored 
dlthwashera

  Waste Kind dlspoiilt
  Gaffers A Saltier 

colored built-in double 
oven and range

S Snack bar 
Diamond windows In

  Window «eaU In 
 ome plans

  Acoustical type 
celling!

  Forced air heating   
thermostatically 
controlled

  Natural aih cabinet!

  Aluminum illdlng 
glass doors with 
 creens

  Vinyl aibeitoa floor 
tile

  Superamlc link tllet 
In kitchen

  Pullman counter In 
maater bath

  Lifetime rustproof 
copper plumbing

  Service porches In 
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